Wild Discovery
Montenegro & Croatia

Budva & Dubrovnik

1*'direct flight with Air Croatia every Friday till Thursday:
From 17 July till 21 August 2015
Additional departure with Air Croatia from Tuesday till Monday on:

18 August 2015

Book before the 30™ of May and get a 758 discount per person!

Summary
If you want to relax and get transported to another

dimension head to dreamy Croatia with shallow
azure crystal clear waters , seductive sun — fried
shores , unpolluted marine areas reflected through
numerous nature reserves, an exquisite food scene
and a flawless festival scene. Discover charming
Budva, magical castles and picturesque

lakes. You can always escape the hustle and bustle
and hide on one of the secluded islands watching
nacreous sunsets.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Dubrovnik (economy class )
Transfers: airport — hotel in Dubrovnik — hotel in
Budva —airport

3-night accommodation at hotel in Budva

3-night accommodation at hotel in Dubrovnik
Meals: depending on selected hotels

Assistance of our representative in Croatia and
Montenegro

Information about Croatia

e Currency: Croatian Kuna

e Language: Croatian - English

e Transportation: Private car or bus

o Dialing Code:385

 Recommended vaccines: none

o Banks & currency exchange: ATMs are readily
available in all resorts, towns and cities in Croatia, in
banks, supermarkets, airports and elsewhere.

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes $100 (subject to change)
Tourist tax

Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance 35$ ( compulsory )
Cancellation insurance 20$

All other expenses
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Day 1:

Wild Discovery

Arrival — Budva

Upon arrival to Dubrovnik, meet and transfer to the hotel in Budva

Day (23): Budva

Free days at leisure

Day 4:

Budva - Dubrovnik

Free day at leisure

In the afternoon, transfer to Dubrovnik

Day (5-6):

Dubrovnik

Free days at leisure

Day 7:

Dubrovnik - Departure

Transfer to Dubrovnik airport for departure flight

Pricing per person in US$
Hotel

Slovenska Plaza 3*

Lero Hotel 3*

Tara Sentido 4*

Lero Hotel 3*

Tara Sentido 4*

Komodor 3*

Tara Sentido 4*

Tirena 3*

Hotel Avala 4*

Hotel Albatros 4*

Hotel Avala 4*

Grand Hotel Park Dubrovnik 4*
Hotel Queen of Montenegro 4*
Hotel Albatros 4*

Hotel Avala 4*

Hotel Albatros 4*

Iberostar Bellevue 4*

Tirena 3*

Hotel Queen of Montenegro 4*
Hotel Albatros 4*

Iberostar Bellevue 4*

Valamar Lacroma Dubrovnik 4*
Hotel Avala 4*

Rixos Libertas 5*

Hotel Queen of Montenegro 4*
Rixos Libertas 5*

Iberostar Bellevue 4*

Valamar Lacroma Dubrovnik 4*
Iberostar Bellevue 4*

Room Type

Standard Balcony
Standard Park Side

Main Building

Standard Park Side

Main Building

Park View

Main Building

Standard Park View
Standard Mountain View
Standard

Standard Mountain View
Balcony Park Side
Standard

Standard

Standard Sea Side View

Superior Sea View
Standard Garden View
Standard Park View

Sea View

Superior Sea View
Standard Room

Park View

Standard Sea Side View
Classic Room

Sea View

Superior Room
Standard Garden View
Balcony/ Terrace sea side
Sea Side View

Meal Type
Half Board
Breakfast
Half Board
Breakfast
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Breakfast
Half Board
Breakfast
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Breakfast

Half Board
Full Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Full Board
Half board
Breakfast
Breakfast
Half Board
Breakfast
Half board
Full Board
Full Board

Triple
1335
1460
1475

Not available
Not available
Not available

1590

Not available
Not available
1705
1775
Not available
1850

1880

Double

1380

1505

1510

1555

1645

1645

1675

1740

1775

1800

1845

1825

1925

1955

Single
1745
1930
1845
2005
2475
2175

2220

Not available
2540
2425
2665

Not available
2680

2855
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Child 2-12

1155

1245

1245

1265

Not available

Not available

1030

Not available

1430

1075

1465

Not available

1455

1525



Valamar Lacroma Dubrovnik 4*
Iberostar Bellevue 4*

Rixos Libertas 5%

Hotel Splendid 5*

Rixos Libertas 5%

Hotel Splendid 5*

Valamar Dubrovnik President 5*
Hotel Splendid 5*

Rixos Libertas 5%

Hotel Splendid 5*

Valamar Dubrovnik President 5*
Hotel Splendid 5*

Valamar Dubrovnik President 5%
Hotel Splendid 5*

Rixos Libertas 5%

Hotel Splendid 5*

Valamar Dubrovnik President 5*

Wild Discovery

Balcony Seaside Half board 1920

Sea View Room Full Board

Deluxe Room Breakfast Not available
Mountain view Room Half Board

Classic Room Breakfast Not available
Mountain view Room Half Board

Classic Room Sea Side Half board 2470
Sea View Room Half Board

Superior Room Breakfast 2745

Sea View Room Half Board

Superior Room Half board 2815

Sea View Room Half Board

Premium Half board 2870
Premium Sea View Room  Half Board

Deluxe Room Breakfast Not available
Premium Sea View Room  Half Board

De Luxe Room Balcony/ Half board 3100

Terrace

o [nfant sharing parent s room between 0 — 1.99 years old : §75
e  High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures between the 1* of August till the 31th of August 2015

Flight Schedule

From
Beirut
Dubrovnik

To Flight No
Dubrovnik Croatia Airlines
Beirut Croatia Airlines

Optional tours in Dubrovnik per person in $US

Tour

Cilipi Folklore

Sea Kayaking Dubrovnik
The Elaphite Islands

Biking Tour : Konavle Vineyards

Scenic Train Ride Through Konavle Valley

Mostar, Traces of Orient
Korcula and Peljesac
Montenegro

2005

2190

2480

2550

2830
2905
2965

3115

3205

Departure
03:55
22:45

2945

Not available

3445

3550

3980

4095

4195

Not available

4575

Selling
55
55
75
80
80
85
85
90
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1555
1800
1720
1655

1900
1830
1860

2070

1985

Arrival
05:45
02:25
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Optional Tours in Budva $US

Tour

Monastery Tour
Folklore evening
Montenegro Tour
Pish Picnic

Skara Lake
Albania
Dubrovnik
Rafting

Wild Discovery

Optional Tour to Medugorje out of Dubrovnik in US$

1-3 Passengers
320

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

4-7 Passengers 8-14 Passengers
250 170

e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Cancellation
e Up to 60 days prior to departure $300 per person
e Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure 60% /package
e Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure 85% / package
e 14 days prior to departure Full charge

Per person
50
55
55
05
05
70
75
100

15-50 Passengers
120

Modification
$30 per way
$45 per way
$75 per way
Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: HR-H-SUM15- MONTENEGRO&CROATIA
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